1600

+50

L
g

7920-50
230 2710 2030 2710 240
+g| *gl
Q| -
BB B il il i
|E ole o
!E!CB#HKDA
S — 0 d K| |l | | | b -
i AT [HIA] s=
tj '0'<:I>
(o)
I o = ~
10 98 76 5 & 3 2 1 =
— : d 0 : . s :
T . 2 N PR B RN 5 . e 4 '
a - . ‘A < - 4. a2 o A
2220 3060 2640
Agitatore cerio 1900x850 Vasca acqua (OPTIONAL)
Cerium mixer . Water tank (OPTION)
Quadro elettrico
Electric board
[+.410

1600

=

140
700

N

1350

2360

3060

260

3180

2380

TL 10 C

ADELIO
LATTUADA

I\

CARBONATE- ITALY

(0D.DIS.85060820C-GATL




